1999 Gross Operating Revenue — Natural Gas

UTILITY

BELUGA PIPE LINE COMPANY

ENSTAR NATURAL GAS COMPANY, SEAGULL
ENERGY CORPORATION

FAIRBANKS NATURAL GAS, LLC D/B/A NORTHERN
ECLIPSE, LLC

NORGASCO, INC.

TOTAL

*CLASS DESCRIPTION

> $5,000,000
$1,500,000 > $5,000,000
$500,000 = $1,500,000
< $500,000

o0 w>

CLASS*

A
A

NET PLANT

$7,265,087
$165,359,836

$5,936,714

$1,896,885
$180,458,522

GROSS
REVENUE
$6,078,691

$102,335,394
$203,906

$1,833,287
$110,451,278

NET INCOME CUSTOMERS

$3,811,644
$14,141,385

($553,515)

$611,007
$18,010,521

1
99,164

50

70
99,285



