1999 Gross Operating Revenue – Natural Gas

UTILITY	CLASS*	NET PLANT	GROSS REVENUE	NET INCOME	CUSTOMERS
BELUGA PIPE LINE COMPANY	Α	\$7,265,087	\$6,078,691	\$3,811,644	1
ENSTAR NATURAL GAS COMPANY, SEAGULL ENERGY CORPORATION	Α	\$165,359,836	\$102,335,394	\$14,141,385	99,164
FAIRBANKS NATURAL GAS, LLC D/B/A NORTHERN ECLIPSE, LLC	D	\$5,936,714	\$203,906	(\$553,515)	50
NORGASCO, INC.	В	\$1,896,885	\$1,833,287	\$611,007	70
TOTAL	-	\$180,458,522	\$110,451,278	\$18,010,521	99,285

^CLASS	DESCRIPTION
Α	≥ \$5,000,000

	= 43,000,000
В	\$1,500,000 > \$5,000,000
С	\$500,000 ≥ \$1,500,000
D	< \$500,000